INDIANA FIRST BANK VETERAN'S MARATHON RELAY
November 8, 2015
Saylor Park, Black Lick, PA

Race Directors: Donna Scanlon, Tom Fetterman

OVERALL

1

DIVISION

1st All Male

1st Mixed

2nd Mixed

1st Female

3rd Mixed

2nd Male

TEAM/TEAM MEMBERS

FAST AND FURIOUS
JOE BIERHALS
JERRY PYROCK
CHRIS SMITH
DOUG ULISHNEY

RWB- WHITE TEAM
ERICA AIKEN
AL LOCKARD
JENNIFER WALLY BLYSTONE
MIKE WEAVER

UNITED SPARTANS
MOLLY FLANAGAN
LEVI WALLS
TONY GARAVENTA
JUDY A. SHOMO

RWB - RED TEAM
TABITH CONRAD
KATHY TREVORROW
LORI SMITH
CANDI LOCKARD

THE JAMER'S
MOLLY ROACH
STEVE ROACH
AMBER RACCHINI
JIM RACCHINI

RWB - BLUE TEAM
JEFFREY DUFFEE
JAYSON REPPARD
MATT AIKEN
MICHAEL MINNICK

TIME

2:57:39

3:39:42

3:48:11

3:54:05

3:57:33

4:17:07

PACE

0:06:47

0:08:23

0:08:43

0:08:56

0:09:04

0:09:49



