## INDIANA FIRST BANK VETERAN'S MARATHON RELAY November 8, 2015

Saylor Park, Black Lick, PA

Race Directors: Donna Scanlon, Tom Fetterman

OVERALL	DIVISION	TEAM/TEAM MEMBERS	TIME	PACE
1	1st All Male	FAST AND FURIOUS  JOE BIERHALS  JERRY PYROCK  CHRIS SMITH  DOUG ULISHNEY	2:57:39	0:06:47
2	1st Mixed	RWB- WHITE TEAM  ERICA AIKEN AL LOCKARD  JENNIFER WALLY BLYSTONE MIKE WEAVER	3:39:42	0:08:23
3	2nd Mixed	UNITED SPARTANS  MOLLY FLANAGAN  LEVI WALLS  TONY GARAVENTA  JUDY A. SHOMO	3:48:11	0:08:43
4	1st Female	RWB - RED TEAM  TABITH CONRAD  KATHY TREVORROW  LORI SMITH  CANDI LOCKARD	3:54:05	0:08:56
5	3rd Mixed	THE JAMER'S  MOLLY ROACH STEVE ROACH AMBER RACCHINI JIM RACCHINI	3:57:33	0:09:04
6	2nd Male	RWB - BLUE TEAM  JEFFREY DUFFEE  JAYSON REPPARD  MATT AIKEN  MICHAEL MINNICK	4:17:07	0:09:49